
 

 

IDAHO YOUTH SUMMIT BUS SCHEDULE 
Please read this schedule carefully! If you are PRE-REGISTERED to ride the Idaho Youth Summit bus, please verify your bus stop pick up and times.  
If this does not look correct, please contact IDFY at (208) 664-4339.  If you are not pre-registered to ride the bus, you are responsible for your own 
transportation to and from camp and should arrive for check in between 2:00-3:00 PM. If your school has organized a different mode of 
transportation, please check with your group coordinator regarding your transportation information. Note:  Buses will not stop for meals on the 
way to camp but they will on the way back. Please bring a lunch for the trip to camp and money to buy food on the return trip.  

For emergency questions, contact Camp Director, Mahrika at (208) 431-0603. 

TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2022 (DEPARTURE SCHEDULE) 
 
Please Note – Times listed are departure times. Please be at the departure location at least 10 minutes prior to departure time. 

WESTERN IDAHO ROUTE 
 
MTN HOME……………………….WALMART (2745 AMERICAN LEGION BLVD)……………………………….……… 5:30 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
BOISE…..…………………………….SUPER 8 (2773 ELDER ST)…………..…………………………………………………….…6:15 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
CALDWELL………………………… LA QUINTA (901 SPECHT AVE)………….………………………….…………….….……7:00 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
PAYETTE…………………………….PAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (1500 6TH AVE S)………………………………..…..…… 7:45 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
COUNCIL……………………………COUNCIL HIGH SCHOOL (NORTH END)…………………………………………….... 9:15 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
GRANGEVILLE…………………….NOMNOM (901 W MAIN ST)……………………………………………………….….….10:30 AM (PACIFIC TIME) 
LAPWAI……………………………..VALLEY FAMILY FOODS (204 US-95)…………………………..………………..……..11:30 AM (PACIFIC TIME) 
LEWISTON…………………………STINKER STORES (3110 N & S HWY)…………………………………………….………11:45 AM (PACIFIC TIME) 
MOSCOW………………………….ROSAUERS (411 N MAIN ST)…………………………………………………….………… 12:30 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
POTLATCH…………………………PREVIOUSLY DAD’S DINER (5497 HIGHWAY 95)…..……………………………...1:00 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
CAMP LUTHERHAVEN……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…... 2:30 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
 
EASTERN IDAHO ROUTE 
 
TWIN FALLS/JEROME………..FLYING J (5350 HWY 93)…………………………………………………..………………….5:00 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
BURLEY…………………………….WENDY’S (659 N.OVERLAND)……………………………………………………..………. 5:45 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
CHUBBUCK……………………...WALMART (4240 Yellowstone AVE).…………….……..….…………………………...7:00 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
IDAHO FALLS……….……………FAIRFIELD INN (1293 WEST BROADWAY)………………………..………………..….7:45 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
TERRETON/HAMER…….…….SAGE JUNCTION PORT OF ENTRY (2452 E 1500 N).………………………………8:15 AM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
CAMP LUTHERHAVEN…………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……….2:30 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 

FRIDAY, JUNE 17, 2022 (TENTATIVE ARRIVAL SCHEDULE) 
 
This schedule contains the approximate times that participants will arrive from camp.  The buses may stop for a meal on the way 
home, delaying the arrival time.  Plan to bring a small amount of money to pay for your meal on the way home from camp. 
 
WESTERN IDAHO ROUTE 
 
CAMP LUTHERHAVEN………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….….NOON (PACIFIC TIME) 
POTLATCH…………………………PREVIOUSLY DAD’S DINER…………………………………………………………………..1:30 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
MOSCOW………………………….ROSAUERS……………………………………………………………………………………………2:00 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
LEWISTON…………………….…..STINKER STORES…………………………..………………………………….…….……………2:45 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
LAPWAI…………………………….. VALLEY FAMILY FOODS………………….….………………………………………….…….3:00 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
GRANGEVILLE…………………….NOMNOM…………….…………………………………………………………………………….4:00 PM (PACIFIC TIME) 
COUNCIL……………………….….COUNCIL HIGH SCHOOL-NORTH END………………………………………..………….7:15 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
PAYETTE…………………………...PAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL…………………………………………………………….………….8:45 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
CALDWELL…………………………LA QUINTA……………………………..…………………………………….…………….……….9:30 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
BOISE…..……………………………SUPER 8…………………………………………………………………………….…………..……10:15 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
MTN HOME………………………WALMART………………………………………………………………………………………….. 11:00 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
 
EASTERN IDAHO ROUTE 
 
CAMP LUTHERHAVEN………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….….NOON (PACIFIC TIME) 
TERRETON/HAMER………….SAGE JUNCTION PORT OF ENTRY………………………………………………...…….…8:15 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
IDAHO FALLS……….……………FAIRFIELD INN………………….…………………..………………………..………………..….8:45 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
CHUBBUCK……………………..WALMART…………………………………………………….……..….…………………………....9:30 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
BURLEY…………………………..WENDY’S…………………………………………………………………………………….………….10:45 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 
TWIN FALLS…………………….FLYING J ……………………..………………………………………………………….……………..11:30 PM (MOUNTAIN TIME) 


